Page 1/4
BOH-L  •  Rev. 13/10/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
•	Construction
Housing
This luminaire is constructed with aluminum die
cast housing in bronze powder coating with anti-

1 The finish is the same as the housing.
Note: The anchor bolt kits are not included with the fixture. Please order separately.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORY (order separately)
Order code Description Type
68462 ANCHOR BOLTS W/TRIANGLE KIT 8IN Anchor bolt kit
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Style Volts
(V)
LED
current
(mA)
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Power
factor
THD
(%)
B.U.G.
Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W
S1
Louver
120-277 430 - 230 25 1 247 50 1 347 54 1 341 54 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 25 1 247 50 1 347 54 1 341 54 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
Cone
120-277 430 - 230 25 1 734 69 1 865 75 1 865 75 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 25 1 734 69 1 865 75 1 865 75 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
S2
Louver
120-277 430 - 230 35 1 915 55 2 082 59 2 082 59 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 35 1 915 55 2 082 59 2 082 59 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
Cone
120-277 430 - 230 35 2 947 84 3 198 91 3 198 91 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 35 2 947 84 3 198 91 3 198 91 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
S3 Cone
120-277 430 - 230 50 3 811 76 4 098 82 4 098 82 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 50 3 811 76 4 098 82 4 098 82 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
Length : 8.5'' (215.5 mm)
Height : 42.4'' (1 077 mm)

�Self-powered for 90 minutes
0 - No indicators (double face only)
ORDERING GUIDE
Part
number
DC Volts
(VDC)
Nbr of
faces
Light source Input Volts
(VAC)
Color
RMPN0WH-IB IB Universal LED 120/347 White
RMPN0WH-UDC UDC Universal LED 120/347 White
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer
   service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE  1
DIMENSIONS
13 5/8"
2 3/16"
9 13/16"
5 15/16"
13 5/8"
2 3/16"
9 13/16"
5 15/16"
FLUSHED MOUNT TAPERED MOUNT
Part number Dimensions (in)
Wall mount WGD540 14.5 x 10.5 x 6.25
Ceiling mount WGD590 15.25 x 6.75 x 14.25
End mount WGD650 13.75 x 16.5 x 12.25
WIREGUARD
Nidrissi
Rectangle
Page 3/3
RMPN  •  Rev. 15/1/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
RMPN
CONFIGURATIONS
Comes standard with three pictogram legends
for direction selection.
For double face no arrow options,
select “0” on the options column.
Flush wall mount backplate. Use for direct wall
mount  (no canopy required) Spider knock-out
for wall-mount
Universal
canopy
ACCESSORIES
Page 1/3
VTL4-L  •  Rev. 1/2/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514-807-3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
VTL4-L
3 CCT SELECT, NEMA4X, NSF VAPOR TIGHT
A 4' luminaire ideal for a variety of industrial, commercial and residential applications.
Installed either indoors or outside, the VTL4-L provides superior light distribution.